
















Account Reconciliation
Fund 41 Special Allocations

Account 41-58000
June 30, 2025

A/C Name Acct # $ Balance
Fund 41 Special Allocations 41-58000 176,382.00

(Original Budget)

Transfers Out:
DA Developers Hackathon 41-58006 2,750.00 173,632.00
CCCSAA Student Leadership Conference 41-51196 15,000.00 158,632.00
DA Developers Hackathon 41-58006 2,000.00 156,632.00
ICC Allocations-New Clubs 41-54720 750.00 155,882.00
La Voz 41-56500 5,425.00 150,457.00
De Anza Promise Year-End Celebration 41-58008 1,000.00 149,457.00
ISP Year-End Celebration 41-58009 1,000.00 148,457.00
Men of Color Year-End Celebration 41-58010 1,000.00 147,457.00
Veterans Program Year-End Celebration 41-58011 1,200.00 146,257.00
DA Developers Hackathon 41-58006 1,600.00 144,657.00

31,725.00
Fund 41 Special Allocations 41-58000

(Revised Budget) 144,657.00
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